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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Meadows2533
Gymnastics Zone

9.750 9.450 9.7009.425 38.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Celeste Calderon2526
Gymnastics Zone

9.475 9.325 9.4509.325 37.575
3 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Julia Burgos2583
West Valley

9.225 9.600 9.2009.325 37.350
6 1 2T 9 3 

3 

Alex Westfall2538
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 9.125 9.4009.200 37.325
2 8 6 5 4 

4 

Charli Strachan2607
West Valley

9.125 9.350 9.3509.225 37.050
8 3T 5 6T 5 

5 

Nadia Fedotova2544
Gymtowne

9.175 9.300 9.4259.000 36.900
7 6 9 3T 6 

6 

Noelle Poe2604
West Valley

9.325 9.350 9.3508.750 36.775
5 3T 10T 6T 7 

7 

Lauren Owens2534
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 8.975 9.4258.725 36.475
4 11 12 3T 8 

8 

Cassidy Artavia2578
West Valley

8.875 9.025 9.2509.300 36.450
11 10 4 8 9 

9 

Marin Hartless2610
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 9.175 9.0508.600 35.875
9 7 13 10 10 

10 

Tara Ozdemir2602
West Valley

8.750 8.950 9.0009.025 35.725
13 12 7T 11T 11 

11 

Katherine Tse2548
Gymtowne

8.775 8.900 9.0009.025 35.700
12 13 7T 11T 12 

12 

Lou Nuiry2601
West Valley

8.925 9.050 8.8008.750 35.525
10 9 10T 13 13 

13 
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